
2014­2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #3 ­ December 13th Results
Social Studies ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Hereford HS Courtney Rudd, Allison Fetsch, Jose Avalos 5A 3 201

2 Irving MacArthur HS Liliana Contreras, Raquel Hernadez, Amena
Jamali 6A 9 191

3 Sabine Pass HS Charles Gill, Emma Walther, Valeria Perez 2A 24 188
4 Callisburg HS Logan Storms, Manny Chaij, Peter Harmon 3A 10 181

5 Pearland Dawson HS Nikhil Chellam, Conrad Liu, Christina
Hoang 6A 22 166

6 Liberty Hill HS Cole Weber, Logan Hageman, Danielle
Tatro 4A 25 149

7 Lampasas HS Josh Smith, Noah Storm, TJ Mattson 4A 25 149

8 Texarkana Texas HS Alex Markham, Haley Rogers, Madison
Maynard 5A 15 147

9 Early HS Cy Tongate, Joel Justice, David Morales 3A 7 142
10 Lewisville Flower Mound HS James O'Leary, Rishab Goel, Arianna Sobhi 6A 6 140

11 Sulphur Springs HS Andrew Allen, Ariel Gonzalez, Jessye
Castro 5A 15 140

12 Bridge City HS Cameron Palermo, Keona Collins, Kevin
Fontenot 4A 24 135

13 Beaumont West Brook HS Kayla Richard , Evelyn Thomas, Maggie
Zhang 6A 21 134

14 Katy Seven Lakes HS Claire Ameen, Daniel De Angulo, Ashney
Vyas 6A 19 131

15 Alvin Manvel HS Justin Massey, Laura Rybicki, Tara Otto 6A 22 131



16 Lockney HS John Salas, Lidia Sanchez, Stephen Setliff 2A 4 131

17 Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Adriana Alva, Juan Garcia, Alejandro
Lopez 6A 9 130

18 Prosper HS Nick Ange, Allie Biggs, Emily Sagraves 5A 10 128
19 Van HS Dallas Kirk, Jackson Heard, Robert White 4A 14 127

20 The Village School Erin Dindoruk, Rohith Karur, Felipe Lobo
Koerich 6A 33 121

21 San Angelo Central HS Luke Hogg, Matt Hardegree, Tyler Wilson 6A 3 119

22 Boerne Champion HS Samantha Farmer, Eben Dunlap, Sean
Cahill 5A 27 118

23 McKinney HS Rachel Brinkman, Margaux Bartzen,
Johnny Thomas 5A 10 114

24 San Antonio Southside HS Aisha Cabrera, Perla Aguirre, Zachary
Henry 5A 29 111

25 Burleson Centennial Austin Bradley, Daniel Rotenberry, Izaak
Day 5A 8 110

26 Liberty HS Cody Enderli, Daniel Duenas, Camilla
Brady 4A 23 109

27 Collinsville HS Maggie Denning, Klayton Hardwick, Parker
Johnson 2A 11 108

28 Aleif Kerr HS Yen Tran , Haden Crowley , Cynthia Muyah 6A 23 108

29 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Emilio Vargas, IV,
Danielle Garza 3A 27 108

30 Round Rock Stony Point Morgan Santoni­Colvin, Andrew Porter,
Ashley Joos 6A 16 107

31 McKinney Boyd HS Alex Zimmer, jonathan bentley, Justin
Greisz 6A 6 107

32 Groesbeck HS Wyatt Price, Brittany Flusche, Logan
Boecker 4A 18 107

33 Bangs HS Michael Champion, Matthew Jackson,
Jordan Coronado 3A 7 102



34 Tulia HS Glen Fikes, Bryce Shelton, Alondra Villa 3A 2 102

35 Tyler John Tyler HS Adrian Romero, Kenneth Hampton, Keila
Quansah 5A 16 100

36 Jayton HS Tyler Burchett, Rachel Bell, Denise Parker 1A 13 99

37 Terrell HS Jorge Juarez, Joaquin Munoz, Alejandra
Guzman 5A 12 98

38 El Paso Socorro HS Mary Rodela, George Rodela, Maryanne
Rodela 6A 1 97

39 River Road HS Will Patton, Matt Brofft, Sarah Huguley 3A 1 94

40 Lubbock Coronado HS Samantha Holmes, Rebecca Schneider,
Hayden Crawford 6A 2 93

41 Lago Vista HS Andrew Callan, Isaiah Garcia, Lily Jameson 3A 25 92

42 Shiner HS Dylan Smith, Micah Morkovsky, Luke
Petru 2A 28 92

43 Hico HS Garrett Kale, Austin Post, Diana Zendejas 2A 10 92
44 Farmersville HS Austin Timbrel, Linda Ferretiz, Tim Barber 3A 13 91
45 Brady HS Austin Reeves, Alex Sanchez, Cole Speck 3A 7 90

46 Plains HS Brock McWhirter, AJ Henderson, Austin
Reed 2A 5 89

47 Morton HS Logan Garner , Evelyn Molinar, Breanna
Roberts 2A 5 89

48 Cushing HS Lady Flores, Brendon Fears, Kelsi
Castleberry 2A 21 89

49 Malakoff Cross Roads Sara Spivey, Bob Hernandez, Luke
Villagran 2A 19 88

50 Holliday HS Adam Cuba, Trennan Lucking, Nicolo
Monson 3A 9 88

51 Giddings HS Jesus Laris, Brooks Namken, Dakota Best 4A 21 87

52 San Saba HS Ridge Smith, Wyatt Deans, Kassandra
Cervantes 2A 27 86

Stephen Saltus, Brenna Kleiber, Bronc



53 Cross Plains HS Dillard 1A 15 86

54 Franklin HS Tyler Bates, William Deal, David Stutt 3A 20 84

55 Martin's Mill HS Nick Lafleur, Matthew Burcham, Madi
Daniel 2A 14 83

56 Anahuac HS Carlos Chavez, Allison Cormier, Kadi
Smith 3A 23 83

56 Hutto HS Robert Serna, Jodie Johnson, Nick Beason 5A 17 83

58 City View HS Alonzo Menchaca, Matthew Lancaster,
Jacob Calhoon 3A 9 81

59 Waller HS Emma Pollard, Nury Benitez, Tonya
Rosales 5A 19 81

60 Gainesville HS Priyanka Bhakta, Alfredo Moreno, Jenny
Lui 4A 9 81

61 Beckville Nathan Scott, Garrett Hope, Jordyn Daniels 2A 22 80

62 Buffalo HS Diana Avila, Miryam Zapata, Cole
Cleveland 3A 21 80

63 Eastland HS Tessa Cates, Miren Bhakta, Malcolm
Bledsoe 3A 8 77

64 Alto HS Carric McDonald, Noah Massey, Shadaria
Green 2A 21 75

65 Navasota HS Jose Almanza, Alex Coronilla, Qwinton
Martin 4A 21 71

66 Ennis HS Emily McKay, Mariela Garcia, Ashley
McKay 5A 14 66

67 Brackett HS
Martin Guzman, Blake Duncan, Dalton
Schwandner 2A 29 65



Social Studies ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Jayton HS Tyler Burchett, Rachel Bell, Denise Parker 1A 13 99
2 Cross Plains HS Stephen Saltus, Brenna Kleiber, Bronc Dillard 1A 15 86

Social Studies ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Sabine Pass HS Charles Gill, Emma Walther, Valeria Perez 2A 24 188
2 Lockney HS John Salas, Lidia Sanchez, Stephen Setliff 2A 4 131

3 Collinsville HS Maggie Denning, Klayton Hardwick, Parker
Johnson 2A 11 108

4 Shiner HS Dylan Smith, Micah Morkovsky, Luke Petru 2A 28 92
5 Hico HS Garrett Kale, Austin Post, Diana Zendejas 2A 10 92
6 Plains HS Brock McWhirter, AJ Henderson, Austin Reed 2A 5 89
7 Morton HS Logan Garner , Evelyn Molinar, Breanna Roberts 2A 5 89
8 Cushing HS Lady Flores, Brendon Fears, Kelsi Castleberry 2A 21 89

9 Malakoff Cross
Roads Sara Spivey, Bob Hernandez, Luke Villagran 2A 19 88

10 San Saba HS Ridge Smith, Wyatt Deans, Kassandra Cervantes 2A 27 86
11 Martin's Mill HS Nick Lafleur, Matthew Burcham, Madi Daniel 2A 14 83
12 Beckville Nathan Scott, Garrett Hope, Jordyn Daniels 2A 22 80
13 Alto HS Carric McDonald, Noah Massey, Shadaria Green 2A 21 75

14 Brackett HS Martin Guzman, Blake Duncan, Dalton
Schwandner 2A 29 65



Social Studies ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Callisburg HS Logan Storms, Manny Chaij, Peter Harmon 3A 10 181
2 Early HS Cy Tongate, Joel Justice, David Morales 3A 7 142
3 Goliad HS Cameron Reyes, Emilio Vargas, IV, Danielle Garza 3A 27 108

4 Bangs HS Michael Champion, Matthew Jackson, Jordan
Coronado 3A 7 102

5 Tulia HS Glen Fikes, Bryce Shelton, Alondra Villa 3A 2 102
6 River Road HS Will Patton, Matt Brofft, Sarah Huguley 3A 1 94
7 Lago Vista HS Andrew Callan, Isaiah Garcia, Lily Jameson 3A 25 92

8 Farmersville
HS Austin Timbrel, Linda Ferretiz, Tim Barber 3A 13 91

9 Brady HS Austin Reeves, Alex Sanchez, Cole Speck 3A 7 90
10 Holliday HS Adam Cuba, Trennan Lucking, Nicolo Monson 3A 9 88
11 Franklin HS Tyler Bates, William Deal, David Stutt 3A 20 84
12 Anahuac HS Carlos Chavez, Allison Cormier, Kadi Smith 3A 23 83

13 City View HS Alonzo Menchaca, Matthew Lancaster, Jacob
Calhoon 3A 9 81

14 Buffalo HS Diana Avila, Miryam Zapata, Cole Cleveland 3A 21 80
15 Eastland HS Tessa Cates, Miren Bhakta, Malcolm Bledsoe 3A 8 77



Social Studies ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Liberty Hill HS Cole Weber, Logan Hageman, Danielle Tatro 4A 25 149
2 Lampasas HS Josh Smith, Noah Storm, TJ Mattson 4A 25 149
3 Bridge City HS Cameron Palermo, Keona Collins, Kevin Fontenot 4A 24 135
4 Van HS Dallas Kirk, Jackson Heard, Robert White 4A 14 127
5 Liberty HS Cody Enderli, Daniel Duenas, Camilla Brady 4A 23 109
6 Groesbeck HS Wyatt Price, Brittany Flusche, Logan Boecker 4A 18 107
7 Giddings HS Jesus Laris, Brooks Namken, Dakota Best 4A 21 87
8 Gainesville HS Priyanka Bhakta, Alfredo Moreno, Jenny Lui 4A 9 81
9 Navasota HS Jose Almanza, Alex Coronilla, Qwinton Martin 4A 21 71



Social Studies ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Hereford HS Courtney Rudd, Allison Fetsch, Jose Avalos 5A 3 201

2 Texarkana Texas HS Alex Markham, Haley Rogers, Madison
Maynard 5A 15 147

3 Sulphur Springs HS Andrew Allen, Ariel Gonzalez, Jessye Castro 5A 15 140
4 Prosper HS Nick Ange, Allie Biggs, Emily Sagraves 5A 10 128
5 Boerne Champion HS Samantha Farmer, Eben Dunlap, Sean Cahill 5A 27 118

6 McKinney HS Rachel Brinkman, Margaux Bartzen, Johnny
Thomas 5A 10 114

7 San Antonio Southside
HS Aisha Cabrera, Perla Aguirre, Zachary Henry 5A 29 111

8 Burleson Centennial Austin Bradley, Daniel Rotenberry, Izaak Day 5A 8 110

9 Tyler John Tyler HS Adrian Romero, Kenneth Hampton, Keila
Quansah 5A 16 100

10 Terrell HS Jorge Juarez, Joaquin Munoz, Alejandra
Guzman 5A 12 98

11 Hutto HS Robert Serna, Jodie Johnson, Nick Beason 5A 17 83
12 Waller HS Emma Pollard, Nury Benitez, Tonya Rosales 5A 19 81
13 Ennis HS Emily McKay, Mariela Garcia, Ashley McKay 5A 14 66



Social Studies ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Irving MacArthur HS Liliana Contreras, Raquel Hernadez, Amena
Jamali 6A 9 191

2 Pearland Dawson HS Nikhil Chellam, Conrad Liu, Christina
Hoang 6A 22 166

3 Lewisville Flower Mound HS James O'Leary, Rishab Goel, Arianna Sobhi 6A 6 140

4 Beaumont West Brook HS Kayla Richard , Evelyn Thomas, Maggie
Zhang 6A 21 134

5 Katy Seven Lakes HS Claire Ameen, Daniel De Angulo, Ashney
Vyas 6A 19 131

6 Alvin Manvel HS Justin Massey, Laura Rybicki, Tara Otto 6A 22 131

7 Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Adriana Alva, Juan Garcia, Alejandro
Lopez 6A 9 130

8 The Village School Erin Dindoruk, Rohith Karur, Felipe Lobo
Koerich 6A 33 121

9 San Angelo Central HS Luke Hogg, Matt Hardegree, Tyler Wilson 6A 3 119
10 Aleif Kerr HS Yen Tran , Haden Crowley , Cynthia Muyah 6A 23 108

11 Round Rock Stony Point Morgan Santoni­Colvin, Andrew Porter,
Ashley Joos 6A 16 107

12 McKinney Boyd HS Alex Zimmer, jonathan bentley, Justin
Greisz 6A 6 107

13 El Paso Socorro HS Mary Rodela, George Rodela, Maryanne
Rodela 6A 1 97

14 Lubbock Coronado HS Samantha Holmes, Rebecca Schneider,
Hayden Crawford 6A 2 93

Social Studies ­ Individual



Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level

Score Tie
Breaker

1 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 78
2 Jazmin Solis Sudan HS 2A 5 12 75
3 Courtney Rudd Hereford HS 5A 3 12 72
4 Allison Fetsch Hereford HS 5A 3 12 70
5 Liliana Contreras Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68
5 Nikhil Chellam Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 68
7 Charles Gill Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 67
8 Raquel Hernadez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 64
9 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 61
9 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 61
11 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 60
12 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 59
12 Jose Avalos Hereford HS 5A 3 10 59
14 Josh Smith Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 58
14 Dallas Kirk Van HS 4A 14 11 58
14 Noah Storm Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 58
17 Nick Sitaras Lewisville The Colony HS 5A 9 11 57
17 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 57
17 Alex Markham Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 57
20 Thomas Calambas Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 56
20 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 56
22 Samantha Farmer Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 55

23 Adriana Alva Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 11 54

23 Juan Santaclara Chireno HS 1A 28 12 54
25 Haley Rogers Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 53



25 Wyatt Price Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 53
25 Nick Ange Prosper HS 5A 10 12 53
28 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52
29 Cameron Palermo Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 51
30 Kaylea Streun Hereford HS 5A 3 11 50
30 Kayla Richard Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 50
32 John Salas Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
32 Lidia Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
32 Cy Tongate Early HS 3A 7 12 49
35 Tyler Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 12 48
35 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 48
35 Joel Justice Early HS 3A 7 12 48
35 James O'Leary Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
35 Gunner Michelle Chireno HS 1A 28 12 48
35 Rishab Goel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
41 Chris Freire Hereford HS 5A 3 11 47
41 Keona Collins Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 47
41 Purwa Baseer Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 47
44 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 46
44 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 46
44 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 46
47 Justin Massey Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 9 45
47 Mikaela Baker Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 45
47 Evelyn Thomas Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 45
47 Caroline Darbro Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 45
47 Laura Rybicki Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 45
47 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 11 45
47 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 45



54 Alex Zimmer McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 44

54 Claire Ameen Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 44
54 Arianna Sobhi Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 44
54 Daniel De Angulo Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 44
54 Robert Serna Hutto HS 5A 17 11 44
59 Ashney Vyas Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 43
59 Yen Tran Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 43
59 Glen Fikes Tulia HS 3A 2 10 43
59 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 43
59 Rachel Brinkman McKinney HS 5A 10 12 43
59 Cody Enderli Liberty HS 4A 23 11 43
59 Sarah Huerta Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 43
66 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 42

66 Morgan Santoni­
Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 42

66 Katy Overland Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 42
66 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42
66 Adam Cuba Holliday HS 3A 9 9 42
66 Maggie Denning Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 42
66 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 42
73 Aisha Cabrera San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 41
73 Erin Dindoruk The Village School 6A 33 12 41
73 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 41
73 Jorge Juarez Terrell HS 5A 12 11 41
73 Mary Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 41
73 Tara Otto Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 41
79 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 40



79 Felipe Lobo
Koerich

The Village School 6A 33 10 40

79 Perla Aguirre San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 40

79 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 40
79 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 40

79 Juan Garcia Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 40

85 Austin Bradley Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39
85 Michael Champion Bangs HS 3A 7 12 39
85 Maggie Zhang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 39
85 Daniel Rotenberry Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39
89 Angus Brooks Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 38
89 Priyanka Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 38
89 Allie Biggs Prosper HS 5A 10 9 38
92 Emily Sagraves Prosper HS 5A 10 12 37
92 Christina Hoang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 37
92 Kevin Fontenot Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 37
92 Margaux Bartzen McKinney HS 5A 10 12 37
92 Abraham Gallardo Hereford HS 5A 3 10 37
92 Lady Flores Cushing HS 2A 21 12 37
92 Madison Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 37
92 Garrett Kale Hico HS 2A 10 12 37
100 Sara Spivey Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 36
100 Daniel Duenas Liberty HS 4A 23 11 36

100 Alejandro Lopez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 36

100 Brandon Shang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 36
100 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 3A 7 11 36



100 Austin Post Hico HS 2A 10 12 36
100 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 36
100 Adrian Romero Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 36
108 Eben Dunlap Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 35
108 Jackson Heard Van HS 4A 14 10 35
108 Joanna Sandoval Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 35
108 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 2A 5 12 35
108 Samantha Holmes Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 35
108 William Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 9 35
108 Jose Almanza Navasota HS 4A 21 10 35
115 Andrew Frerichs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 34
115 Johnny Thomas McKinney HS 5A 10 12 34
115 Jay Williamson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 9 34
115 Austin Timbrel Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 34
115 Jaycie York Muenster HS 2A 11 12 34
115 Robert White Van HS 4A 14 11 34
115 Thomas Magee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 34
115 Klayton Hardwick Collinsville HS 2A 11 12 34
115 Chelsea Savoy Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 34
115 Dylan Smith Shiner HS 2A 28 11 34
115 Andrew Porter Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 34
126 TJ Mattson Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 33
126 George Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 33
126 Joaquin Munoz Terrell HS 5A 12 11 33
126 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 33
126 Stephen Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 11 33
126 Noami Vidales Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33



126 Will Patton River Road HS 3A 1 9 33
126 Kyndal Moyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 33
126 Jesus Laris Giddings HS 4A 21 12 33
126 Kenneth Hampton Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 33

126 Haden Crowley Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 33
126 Diego Prince Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 33
126 Nikola Malic Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33
126 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 33
140 Logan Garner Morton HS 2A 5 12 32
140 jonathan bentley McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 32
140 Rachel Bell Jayton HS 1A 13 11 32
140 Micah Morkovsky Shiner HS 2A 28 12 32
140 Izaak Day Burleson Centennial 5A 8 9 32
140 Tyler Bates Franklin HS 3A 20 9 32
140 Hannah Halamka Van HS 4A 14 12 32
140 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32

140 Alan Estrada Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 32

140 Ridge Smith San Saba HS 2A 27 12 32
140 Sergio Flores Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 32
140 Caitly Tynes Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32
140 Cynthia Muyah Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 32
140 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 11 32
140 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 2A 5 10 32

155 Michael Brownell Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 31

155 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 31



155 Emilio Vargas, IV Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
155 Keila Quansah Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 31
155 Brendon Fears Cushing HS 2A 21 11 31
155 Linda Ferretiz Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 31
155 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 3A 7 11 31
155 Lydia Cates Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31
155 Isaiah Garcia Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 31
155 Keven Li Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 10 31
155 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31
155 Danielle Garza Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
155 Ashley Joos Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 31
155 Colby Williamson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 31
155 Matt Brofft River Road HS 3A 1 11 31
155 Thomas Erickson New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 31
155 Matthew Robinson Krum HS 4A 9 11 31
155 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 31
173 Madison Pendleton Henderson HS 4A 19 9 30
173 Rebecca Schneider Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 30
173 Camilla Brady Liberty HS 4A 23 11 30
173 Nicholas Hermes Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 30
173 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 30
173 Lily Duong Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 30

173 Anupam Adhikari Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 11 30

173 Amy Tang Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 30
173 Sarah Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 12 30
173 Kevin Shan The Village School 6A 33 11 30
173 Brooks Namken Giddings HS 4A 21 11 30



173 Zachary Henry San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 30
185 Carric McDonald Alto HS 2A 21 9 29
185 Nathan Melton River Road HS 3A 1 10 29
185 Nour Alhawamdeh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 29
185 Rachel Lewis Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 29
185 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 29
185 Nathan Scott Beckville 2A 22 11 29
185 Breckon Wallace River Road HS 3A 1 9 29
185 Rolando Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 29
193 Cody Byrd McKinney HS 5A 10 11 28
193 Lily Jameson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 28
193 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 28
193 Hayden Crawford Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 28
193 Alondra Villa Tulia HS 3A 2 10 28
193 Tiffany Maturi Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 28
193 Ethan Barrett Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 28
193 Kendrick Green Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 28

193 Marycarmen
Perales Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 28

193 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28
193 Tessa Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 28
193 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 4A 18 10 28
193 Gabriel DeLeon Goliad HS 3A 27 10 28
193 Joseph Kim Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 10 28
193 Esther Soyebo Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 28
193 Nury Benitez Waller HS 5A 19 12 28
193 Sean Cahill Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 28
193 Garrett Hope Beckville 2A 22 11 28



193 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 28
193 Matthew Burcham Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 28
213 AJ Henderson Plains HS 2A 5 9 27
213 Cooper Smith Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 27
213 Carter Gray Olney HS 1A 9 11 27
213 T'Corrian Tilley Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 27

213 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 11 27
213 Austin Reed Plains HS 2A 5 12 27
213 Elizabeth Doria Prosper HS 5A 10 11 27
213 Koi LeFlore Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 27
213 Wyatt Deans San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27
213 Sarah Walston Brady HS 3A 7 12 27
213 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 27
213 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 27
213 Alfredo Moreno Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 27
213 Madi Daniel Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 27

213 Kassandra
Cervantes San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27

228 Logan Boecker Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 26
228 Rayegan Hernandez Goliad HS 3A 27 9 26
228 Bob Hernandez Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26
228 William Stirling Van HS 4A 14 10 26
228 Cooper Norman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 26
228 Luke Petru Shiner HS 2A 28 9 26
228 Carlos Canales Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 26
228 Tyler Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 26
228 Luke Villagran Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26



228 Brenda Nguyen Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 26
228 Chandler Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 26
228 Dylan Higgins Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 26
228 William Deal Franklin HS 3A 20 9 26
228 Bo Franklin Plains HS 2A 5 9 26
228 Jared Perry Hereford HS 5A 3 9 26
228 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 26
228 Rini Maiti Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 26

228 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 11 26
228 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 11 26
228 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 26
228 David Stutt Franklin HS 3A 20 10 26
249 Emily Swadley McKinney HS 5A 10 10 25
249 Jodie Johnson Hutto HS 5A 17 9 25
249 Anna Kim Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 25
249 Breanna Roberts Morton HS 2A 5 12 25
249 Noah Massey Alto HS 2A 21 9 25
249 Juan Yanez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 25
249 Ethan Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 12 25
249 Brianna Mills Krum HS 4A 9 11 25
249 Julia Weakly Needville HS 4A 28 11 25
249 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 3A 8 10 25
259 Alejandra Guzman Terrell HS 5A 12 12 24
259 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 24
259 Bronc Dillard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 24
259 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
259 Joseph Vaupel Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 24



259 Martin Guzman Brackett HS 2A 29 12 24
259 Sam Zhou The Village School 6A 33 12 24
259 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 3A 9 10 24
259 Dakota Best Giddings HS 4A 21 11 24
259 Michael Reyes Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
259 Tom McGowan McKinney HS 5A 10 10 24
259 Anh Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 24
259 Brette King Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 24
259 Marissa Gomez Olney HS 1A 9 12 24
259 Emily McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 24
259 Malcolm Bledsoe Eastland HS 3A 8 9 24
259 Hunter Sanguinet Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 24
259 Billy Gruben Bangs HS 3A 7 10 24
277 Jordyn Daniels Beckville 2A 22 11 23
277 Aurora Halamka Van HS 4A 14 10 23
277 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 23
277 Meagan Dunlap River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
277 Irene Mei Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 23
277 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 11 23
277 Bhavin Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 11 23
277 Tonya Rosales Waller HS 5A 19 11 23
277 Maryanne Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 23
277 Blake Duncan Brackett HS 2A 29 12 23
277 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 23
277 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 23
277 Emily Blackaby Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 23
290 Kirsten Gordon Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 22



290 Jonathan Unfred Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 22
290 Briana Marquez Morton HS 2A 5 10 22
290 Mason Rittenhouse River Road HS 3A 1 9 22
290 Allison Cormier Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 22
290 Alania Fritz Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 22
290 Laz Escobar Plains HS 2A 5 11 22
290 Nicolo Monson Holliday HS 3A 9 11 22
290 Colten Ingle River Road HS 3A 1 11 22
290 Blake Michalec Shiner HS 2A 28 12 22
300 Lois Holleman Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 21
300 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 21
300 Brett Hart Eastland HS 3A 8 9 21
300 Kadi Smith Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 21
300 Dillon Kalina Shiner HS 2A 28 12 21
300 Brianna Cross Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 21
300 Matthew Gates Beckville 2A 22 11 21
300 Chandler Hayes River Road HS 3A 1 9 21
300 Hoss Rauscher Eastland HS 3A 8 10 21
300 Victoria Onigbinde Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 21
300 Dijon Milaness Terrell HS 5A 12 11 21
300 Kelsi Castleberry Cushing HS 2A 21 10 21
300 Brandon Wilson Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 21
300 Shadaria Green Alto HS 2A 21 10 21
300 Joel Guerra Plains HS 2A 5 9 21
300 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 21
300 Kade Griffith Alto HS 2A 21 10 21
317 Micheal Dickens Dumas HS 5A 3 12 20

Heriberto



317 Castaneda Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 20

317 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 20
317 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 10 20
317 Lexi Flores Plains HS 2A 5 11 20
317 Yesika Ramos Plains HS 2A 5 10 20
317 Michael Corbell Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 20
324 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 3A 7 12 19
324 Denise Parker Jayton HS 1A 13 11 19
324 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 11 19
324 Robert Stafford Brady HS 3A 7 9 19

324 Brandon Perez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 19
324 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 19
324 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19
324 Leslie Briseno Ennis HS 5A 14 10 19
324 Alex Coronilla Navasota HS 4A 21 10 19
324 Justin Birdwell Alto HS 2A 21 10 19
324 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19
324 Brittany Mauritzen Beckville 2A 22 11 19
324 Garry Reshig Jayton HS 1A 13 12 19
337 Dalton Schwandner Brackett HS 2A 29 12 18
337 Lonna Roauh River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
337 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 18
337 Shaw Matthijetz Giddings HS 4A 21 11 18
337 Katryna Yost Van HS 4A 14 11 18
337 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
337 Angelica Villarreal Plains HS 2A 5 10 18
344 Dillon Morrison Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 17



344 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 5A 14 11 17
344 Jessica Lucas Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 17
344 Qwinton Martin Navasota HS 4A 21 10 17
344 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 9 17
344 Edward Doan Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 17
344 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17
344 Bailey Bell Prosper HS 5A 10 11 17
352 Yesenia Muniz Ennis HS 5A 14 10 16
352 Kyndall Adlong River Road HS 3A 1 9 16
352 Ben Edgin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 16
352 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 16

356 Angela Fattorini El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 15
356 Trevor Baker Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 15
356 Lindsay Norman Needville HS 4A 28 9 15
359 Melinda Gomez Dumas HS 5A 3 12 14
359 Sean Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 9 14
359 Raven Sanchez Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 14
359 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 14
359 Nick Beason Hutto HS 5A 17 11 14
364 Billy Woodard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 13
365 Carley Lawhorn Beckville 2A 22 11 12
366 Jake Rhodes Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 11
366 Lydia Burns Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 11
368 Caleb Volcsko Brackett HS 2A 29 10 10
368 Chris Burroughs River Road HS 3A 1 11 10
368 Tomi Catlin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 10
371 Gabriela Burgos Ennis HS 5A 14 11 9



372 Sebastion
Hernandez

Terrell HS 5A 12 11 8

372 Michelle Perez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 8
374 Billy Vo Fort Worth Polytechnic HS 5A 6 10 4
375 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 2
376 Joseph Gaitan Fort Worth Polytechnic HS 5A 6 11 1

Social Studies ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Juan Santaclara Chireno HS 1A 28 12 54
2 Tyler Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 12 48
2 Gunner Michelle Chireno HS 1A 28 12 48
4 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 33
5 Rachel Bell Jayton HS 1A 13 11 32
6 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 29
7 Carter Gray Olney HS 1A 9 11 27
8 Bronc Dillard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 24
8 Marissa Gomez Olney HS 1A 9 12 24
10 Denise Parker Jayton HS 1A 13 11 19
10 Garry Reshig Jayton HS 1A 13 12 19
12 Billy Woodard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 13

Social Studies ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jazmin Solis Sudan HS 2A 5 12 75
2 Charles Gill Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 67
3 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 61



4 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 60
5 John Salas Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
5 Lidia Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
7 Maggie Denning Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 42
8 Lady Flores Cushing HS 2A 21 12 37
8 Garrett Kale Hico HS 2A 10 12 37
10 Sara Spivey Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 36
10 Austin Post Hico HS 2A 10 12 36
12 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 2A 5 12 35
13 Jaycie York Muenster HS 2A 11 12 34
13 Klayton Hardwick Collinsville HS 2A 11 12 34
13 Dylan Smith Shiner HS 2A 28 11 34
16 Stephen Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 11 33
17 Logan Garner Morton HS 2A 5 12 32
17 Micah Morkovsky Shiner HS 2A 28 12 32
17 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32
17 Ridge Smith San Saba HS 2A 27 12 32
17 Caitly Tynes Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32
17 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 2A 5 10 32
23 Brendon Fears Cushing HS 2A 21 11 31
23 Lydia Cates Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31
25 Carric McDonald Alto HS 2A 21 9 29
25 Nathan Scott Beckville 2A 22 11 29
27 Garrett Hope Beckville 2A 22 11 28
27 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 28
27 Matthew Burcham Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 28
30 AJ Henderson Plains HS 2A 5 9 27



30 Cooper Smith Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 27
30 Austin Reed Plains HS 2A 5 12 27
30 Wyatt Deans San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27
30 Madi Daniel Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 27
30 Kassandra Cervantes San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27
36 Bob Hernandez Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26
36 Luke Petru Shiner HS 2A 28 9 26
36 Luke Villagran Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26
36 Bo Franklin Plains HS 2A 5 9 26
36 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 11 26
41 Breanna Roberts Morton HS 2A 5 12 25
41 Noah Massey Alto HS 2A 21 9 25
41 Ethan Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 12 25
44 Martin Guzman Brackett HS 2A 29 12 24
45 Jordyn Daniels Beckville 2A 22 11 23
45 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 11 23
45 Blake Duncan Brackett HS 2A 29 12 23
45 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 23
49 Briana Marquez Morton HS 2A 5 10 22
49 Laz Escobar Plains HS 2A 5 11 22
49 Blake Michalec Shiner HS 2A 28 12 22
52 Lois Holleman Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 21
52 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 21
52 Dillon Kalina Shiner HS 2A 28 12 21
52 Matthew Gates Beckville 2A 22 11 21
52 Kelsi Castleberry Cushing HS 2A 21 10 21
52 Brandon Wilson Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 21
52 Shadaria Green Alto HS 2A 21 10 21



52 Joel Guerra Plains HS 2A 5 9 21

52 Kade Griffith Alto HS 2A 21 10 21
61 Lexi Flores Plains HS 2A 5 11 20
61 Yesika Ramos Plains HS 2A 5 10 20
61 Michael Corbell Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 20
64 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 11 19
64 Justin Birdwell Alto HS 2A 21 10 19
64 Brittany Mauritzen Beckville 2A 22 11 19
67 Dalton Schwandner Brackett HS 2A 29 12 18
67 Angelica Villarreal Plains HS 2A 5 10 18
69 Dillon Morrison Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 17
69 Jessica Lucas Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 17
69 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 9 17
72 Sean Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 9 14
72 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 14
74 Carley Lawhorn Beckville 2A 22 11 12
75 Lydia Burns Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 11
76 Caleb Volcsko Brackett HS 2A 29 10 10

Social Studies ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 78
2 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 57
3 Cy Tongate Early HS 3A 7 12 49
4 Joel Justice Early HS 3A 7 12 48
5 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 46



5 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 46
7 Caroline Darbro Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 45
7 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 11 45
9 Glen Fikes Tulia HS 3A 2 10 43
9 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 43
11 Adam Cuba Holliday HS 3A 9 9 42
12 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 40
13 Michael Champion Bangs HS 3A 7 12 39
14 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 3A 7 11 36
15 Austin Timbrel Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 34
16 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 33
16 Will Patton River Road HS 3A 1 9 33
18 Tyler Bates Franklin HS 3A 20 9 32
18 Sergio Flores Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 32
18 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 11 32
21 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 31
21 Emilio Vargas, IV Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
21 Linda Ferretiz Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 31
21 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 3A 7 11 31
21 Isaiah Garcia Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 31
21 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31
21 Danielle Garza Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
21 Matt Brofft River Road HS 3A 1 11 31
29 Sarah Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 12 30
30 Nathan Melton River Road HS 3A 1 10 29
30 Breckon Wallace River Road HS 3A 1 9 29
32 Lily Jameson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 28



32 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 28
32 Alondra Villa Tulia HS 3A 2 10 28

32 Kendrick Green Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 28
32 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28
32 Tessa Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 28
32 Gabriel DeLeon Goliad HS 3A 27 10 28
39 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 11 27
39 Sarah Walston Brady HS 3A 7 12 27
39 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 27
39 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 27
43 Rayegan Hernandez Goliad HS 3A 27 9 26
43 Dylan Higgins Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 26
43 William Deal Franklin HS 3A 20 9 26
43 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 26
43 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 11 26
43 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 26
43 David Stutt Franklin HS 3A 20 10 26
50 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 3A 8 10 25
51 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
51 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 3A 9 10 24
51 Michael Reyes Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
51 Malcolm Bledsoe Eastland HS 3A 8 9 24
51 Billy Gruben Bangs HS 3A 7 10 24
56 Meagan Dunlap River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
57 Mason Rittenhouse River Road HS 3A 1 9 22
57 Allison Cormier Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 22
57 Nicolo Monson Holliday HS 3A 9 11 22



57 Colten Ingle River Road HS 3A 1 11 22
61 Brett Hart Eastland HS 3A 8 9 21
61 Kadi Smith Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 21
61 Chandler Hayes River Road HS 3A 1 9 21
61 Hoss Rauscher Eastland HS 3A 8 10 21
61 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 21
66 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 10 20
67 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 3A 7 12 19
67 Robert Stafford Brady HS 3A 7 9 19
69 Lonna Roauh River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
69 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
71 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17
72 Kyndall Adlong River Road HS 3A 1 9 16
72 Ben Edgin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 16
74 Raven Sanchez Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 14
75 Chris Burroughs River Road HS 3A 1 11 10
75 Tomi Catlin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 10

Social Studies ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Josh Smith Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 58
1 Dallas Kirk Van HS 4A 14 11 58
1 Noah Storm Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 58
4 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 56
5 Wyatt Price Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 53
6 Cameron Palermo Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 51
7 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 48



8 Keona Collins Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 47
9 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 45
10 Cody Enderli Liberty HS 4A 23 11 43
11 Meghan Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42
12 Priyanka Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 38
13 Kevin Fontenot Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 37
14 Daniel Duenas Liberty HS 4A 23 11 36
15 Jackson Heard Van HS 4A 14 10 35
15 Joanna Sandoval Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 35
15 Jose Almanza Navasota HS 4A 21 10 35
18 Andrew Frerichs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 34
18 Robert White Van HS 4A 14 11 34
18 Chelsea Savoy Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 34
21 TJ Mattson Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 33
21 Kyndal Moyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 33
21 Jesus Laris Giddings HS 4A 21 12 33
21 Diego Prince Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 33
25 Hannah Halamka Van HS 4A 14 12 32
26 Matthew Robinson Krum HS 4A 9 11 31
27 Madison Pendleton Henderson HS 4A 19 9 30
27 Camilla Brady Liberty HS 4A 23 11 30
27 Brooks Namken Giddings HS 4A 21 11 30
30 Rolando Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 29
31 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 4A 18 10 28
32 Alfredo Moreno Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 27
33 Logan Boecker Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 26
33 William Stirling Van HS 4A 14 10 26
33 Carlos Canales Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 26



33 Tyler Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 26
37 Juan Yanez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 25
37 Brianna Mills Krum HS 4A 9 11 25
37 Julia Weakly Needville HS 4A 28 11 25
40 Dakota Best Giddings HS 4A 21 11 24
40 Hunter Sanguinet Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 24
42 Aurora Halamka Van HS 4A 14 10 23
42 Bhavin Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 11 23
44 Alania Fritz Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 22
45 Brianna Cross Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 21
46 Alex Coronilla Navasota HS 4A 21 10 19
47 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 18
47 Shaw Matthijetz Giddings HS 4A 21 11 18
47 Katryna Yost Van HS 4A 14 11 18
50 Qwinton Martin Navasota HS 4A 21 10 17
50 Edward Doan Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 17
52 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 16
53 Lindsay Norman Needville HS 4A 28 9 15
54 Jake Rhodes Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 11
55 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 2

Social Studies ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Courtney Rudd Hereford HS 5A 3 12 72
2 Allison Fetsch Hereford HS 5A 3 12 70
3 Jose Avalos Hereford HS 5A 3 10 59



4 Nick Sitaras Lewisville The Colony HS 5A 9 11 57
4 Alex Markham Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 57
6 Samantha Farmer Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 55
7 Haley Rogers Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 53
7 Nick Ange Prosper HS 5A 10 12 53
9 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52
10 Kaylea Streun Hereford HS 5A 3 11 50
11 Chris Freire Hereford HS 5A 3 11 47
12 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 46
13 Robert Serna Hutto HS 5A 17 11 44
14 Rachel Brinkman McKinney HS 5A 10 12 43
15 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 42
16 Aisha Cabrera San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 41
16 Jorge Juarez Terrell HS 5A 12 11 41
18 Perla Aguirre San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 40
18 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 40
20 Austin Bradley Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39
20 Daniel Rotenberry Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39
22 Angus Brooks Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 38
22 Allie Biggs Prosper HS 5A 10 9 38
24 Emily Sagraves Prosper HS 5A 10 12 37
24 Margaux Bartzen McKinney HS 5A 10 12 37
24 Abraham Gallardo Hereford HS 5A 3 10 37
24 Madison Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 37
28 Adrian Romero Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 36
29 Eben Dunlap Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 35
30 Johnny Thomas McKinney HS 5A 10 12 34
30 Jay Williamson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 9 34



32 Joaquin Munoz Terrell HS 5A 12 11 33

32 Kenneth Hampton Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 33
34 Izaak Day Burleson Centennial 5A 8 9 32
35 Keila Quansah Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 31
35 Colby Williamson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 31
37 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 30
37 Zachary Henry San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 30
39 Rachel Lewis Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 29
40 Cody Byrd McKinney HS 5A 10 11 28
40 Ethan Barrett Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 28
40 Nury Benitez Waller HS 5A 19 12 28
40 Sean Cahill Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 28
44 T'Corrian Tilley Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 27
44 Elizabeth Doria Prosper HS 5A 10 11 27
46 Jared Perry Hereford HS 5A 3 9 26
47 Emily Swadley McKinney HS 5A 10 10 25
47 Jodie Johnson Hutto HS 5A 17 9 25
49 Alejandra Guzman Terrell HS 5A 12 12 24
49 Tom McGowan McKinney HS 5A 10 10 24
49 Emily McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 24
52 Tonya Rosales Waller HS 5A 19 11 23
52 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 23
52 Emily Blackaby Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 23
55 Dijon Milaness Terrell HS 5A 12 11 21
56 Micheal Dickens Dumas HS 5A 3 12 20
56 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 20
58 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 19



58 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19
58 Leslie Briseno Ennis HS 5A 14 10 19

58 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19
62 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 5A 14 11 17
62 Bailey Bell Prosper HS 5A 10 11 17
64 Yesenia Muniz Ennis HS 5A 14 10 16
65 Trevor Baker Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 15
66 Melinda Gomez Dumas HS 5A 3 12 14
66 Nick Beason Hutto HS 5A 17 11 14
68 Gabriela Burgos Ennis HS 5A 14 11 9

69 Sebastion
Hernandez Terrell HS 5A 12 11 8

69 Michelle Perez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 8

71 Billy Vo Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 10 4

72 Joseph Gaitan Fort Worth Polytechnic
HS 5A 6 11 1

Social Studies ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Liliana Contreras Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68
1 Nikhil Chellam Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 68
3 Raquel Hernadez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 64
4 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 61
5 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 59
6 Thomas Calambas Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 56

Dallas Science/Engineering



7 Adriana Alva Magnet HS 6A 9 11 54

8 Kayla Richard Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 50
9 James O'Leary Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
9 Rishab Goel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
11 Purwa Baseer Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 47
12 Justin Massey Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 9 45
12 Mikaela Baker Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 45
12 Evelyn Thomas Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 45
12 Laura Rybicki Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 45
16 Alex Zimmer McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 44
16 Claire Ameen Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 44
16 Arianna Sobhi Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 44
16 Daniel De Angulo Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 44
20 Ashney Vyas Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 43
20 Yen Tran Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 43
20 Sarah Huerta Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 43

23 Morgan Santoni­
Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 42

23 Katy Overland Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 42
23 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 42
26 Erin Dindoruk The Village School 6A 33 12 41
26 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 41
26 Mary Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 41
26 Tara Otto Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 41
30 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 40

30 Felipe Lobo
Koerich The Village School 6A 33 10 40

30 Juan Garcia Dallas Science/Engineering 6A 9 12 40



Magnet HS
33 Maggie Zhang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 39

34 Christina Hoang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 37

35 Alejandro Lopez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 36

35 Brandon Shang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 36
35 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 36
38 Samantha Holmes Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 35
38 William Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 9 35
40 Thomas Magee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 34
40 Andrew Porter Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 34
42 George Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 33
42 Noami Vidales Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33
42 Haden Crowley Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 33
42 Nikola Malic Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33
46 jonathan bentley McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 32

46 Alan Estrada Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 32

46 Cynthia Muyah Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 32

49 Michael Brownell Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 31

49 Keven Li Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 10 31
49 Ashley Joos Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 31
49 Thomas Erickson New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 31
49 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 31
54 Rebecca Schneider Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 30
54 Nicholas Hermes Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 30
54 Lily Duong Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 30



54 Anupam Adhikari Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

6A 9 11 30

54 Amy Tang Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 30

54 Kevin Shan The Village School 6A 33 11 30
60 Nour Alhawamdeh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 29
61 Hayden Crawford Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 28
61 Tiffany Maturi Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 28

61 Marycarmen
Perales Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 28

61 Joseph Kim Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 10 28
61 Esther Soyebo Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 28
66 Koi LeFlore Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 27
67 Cooper Norman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 26
67 Brenda Nguyen Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 26
67 Chandler Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 26
67 Rini Maiti Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 26
71 Anna Kim Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 25
72 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 24
72 Joseph Vaupel Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 24
72 Sam Zhou The Village School 6A 33 12 24
72 Anh Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 24
72 Brette King Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 24
77 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 23
77 Irene Mei Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 23
77 Maryanne Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 23
80 Kirsten Gordon Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 22
80 Jonathan Unfred Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 22
82 Victoria Onigbinde Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 21



83 Heriberto
Castaneda

Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 20

84 Brandon Perez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 19
85 Angela Fattorini El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 15

Social Studies ­ Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Josh Smith Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 58
2 Wyatt Price Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 53
3 Cameron Palermo Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 51
4 Keona Collins Bridge City HS 4A 24 9 47
5 Justin Massey Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 9 45
5 Caroline Darbro Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 45
7 Claire Ameen Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 44
8 Adam Cuba Holliday HS 3A 9 9 42
9 Mary Borchers Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 9 40
10 Allie Biggs Prosper HS 5A 10 9 38
11 Samantha Holmes Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 35
11 William Leister Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 9 35
13 Jay Williamson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 9 34
14 Will Patton River Road HS 3A 1 9 33
14 Kyndal Moyer Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 33
16 Izaak Day Burleson Centennial 5A 8 9 32
16 Tyler Bates Franklin HS 3A 20 9 32
18 Lydia Cates Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 31
19 Madison Pendleton Henderson HS 4A 19 9 30
19 Amy Tang Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 30



21 Carric McDonald Alto HS 2A 21 9 29
21 Breckon Wallace River Road HS 3A 1 9 29
23 Hayden Crawford Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 28
23 Tessa Cates Eastland HS 3A 8 9 28
23 Matthew Burcham Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 28
26 AJ Henderson Plains HS 2A 5 9 27
26 Cooper Smith Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 27
26 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 9 9 27

29 Rayegan
Hernandez Goliad HS 3A 27 9 26

29 Bob Hernandez Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26
29 Cooper Norman Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 26
29 Luke Petru Shiner HS 2A 28 9 26
29 Luke Villagran Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 26
29 Dylan Higgins Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 26
29 William Deal Franklin HS 3A 20 9 26
29 Bo Franklin Plains HS 2A 5 9 26
29 Jared Perry Hereford HS 5A 3 9 26
38 Jodie Johnson Hutto HS 5A 17 9 25
38 Noah Massey Alto HS 2A 21 9 25
40 Malcolm Bledsoe Eastland HS 3A 8 9 24
41 Meagan Dunlap River Road HS 3A 1 9 23
41 Irene Mei Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 23
41 Maryanne Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 23
44 Jonathan Unfred Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 9 22
44 Mason Rittenhouse River Road HS 3A 1 9 22
46 Brett Hart Eastland HS 3A 8 9 21
46 Chandler Hayes River Road HS 3A 1 9 21



46 Victoria Onigbinde Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 21
46 Brandon Wilson Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 21

46 Joel Guerra Plains HS 2A 5 9 21
51 Robert Stafford Brady HS 3A 7 9 19
51 Brandon Perez El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 19
53 Lonna Roauh River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
53 Erin Morrison River Road HS 3A 1 9 18
55 Skylar Gowin Alto HS 2A 21 9 17
56 Kyndall Adlong River Road HS 3A 1 9 16
56 Ben Edgin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 16
58 Angela Fattorini El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 15
58 Lindsay Norman Needville HS 4A 28 9 15
60 Sean Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 9 14
61 Tomi Catlin Bangs HS 3A 7 9 10

Social Studies ­ Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Jose Avalos Hereford HS 5A 3 10 59
2 Noah Storm Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 58
3 Purwa Baseer Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 47
4 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 46
5 Glen Fikes Tulia HS 3A 2 10 43
5 Carlee Eldredge Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 43

7 Morgan Santoni­
Colvin Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 10 42

7 Maggie Denning Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 42



9 Mary Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 41
10 Rohith Karur The Village School 6A 33 10 40

10 Felipe Lobo
Koerich The Village School 6A 33 10 40

12 Kevin Fontenot Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 37
12 Abraham Gallardo Hereford HS 5A 3 10 37
14 Sara Spivey Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 36
14 Adrian Romero Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 36
16 Jackson Heard Van HS 4A 14 10 35
16 Jose Almanza Navasota HS 4A 21 10 35
18 TJ Mattson Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 33
18 Kenneth Hampton Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 33
18 Haden Crowley Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 33
21 Parker Johnson Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32
21 Sergio Flores Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 32
21 Caitly Tynes Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 32
21 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS 2A 5 10 32

25 Michael Brownell Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 31

25 Keila Quansah Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 31
25 Keven Li Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 10 31
25 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 31
29 Rebecca Schneider Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 30
29 Lily Duong Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 30
31 Nathan Melton River Road HS 3A 1 10 29
31 Nour Alhawamdeh Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 29
31 Brenna Kleiber Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 29
34 Alondra Villa Tulia HS 3A 2 10 28



34 Miryam Zapata Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28
34 Brittany Flusche Groesbeck HS 4A 18 10 28

34 Gabriel DeLeon Goliad HS 3A 27 10 28
34 Joseph Kim Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 10 28
39 T'Corrian Tilley Tyler John Tyler HS 5A 16 10 27
39 Wyatt Deans San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27
39 Alfredo Moreno Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 27

39 Kassandra
Cervantes San Saba HS 2A 27 10 27

43 William Stirling Van HS 4A 14 10 26
43 Carlos Canales Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 26
43 Tyler Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 10 26
43 Brenda Nguyen Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 26
43 David Stutt Franklin HS 3A 20 10 26
48 Emily Swadley McKinney HS 5A 10 10 25
48 Anna Kim Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 10 25
48 Miren Bhakta Eastland HS 3A 8 10 25
51 Tolu Adeyemo The Village School 6A 33 10 24
51 Trennan Lucking Holliday HS 3A 9 10 24
51 Tom McGowan McKinney HS 5A 10 10 24
51 Hunter Sanguinet Lampasas HS 4A 25 10 24
51 Billy Gruben Bangs HS 3A 7 10 24
56 Aurora Halamka Van HS 4A 14 10 23
56 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 10 23
56 Austin Reed Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 23
59 Briana Marquez Morton HS 2A 5 10 22
59 Alania Fritz Stephenville HS 4A 6 10 22



61 Brianna Cross Bridge City HS 4A 24 10 21
61 Hoss Rauscher Eastland HS 3A 8 10 21
61 Kelsi Castleberry Cushing HS 2A 21 10 21
61 Shadaria Green Alto HS 2A 21 10 21

61 Kade Griffith Alto HS 2A 21 10 21
66 Valeria Gomez Nolan Catholic HS 5A 33 10 20
66 Cody Jenkins Holliday HS 3A 9 10 20
66 Yesika Ramos Plains HS 2A 5 10 20
69 Leslie Briseno Ennis HS 5A 14 10 19
69 Alex Coronilla Navasota HS 4A 21 10 19
69 Justin Birdwell Alto HS 2A 21 10 19
72 Angelica Villarreal Plains HS 2A 5 10 18
73 Jessica Lucas Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 17
73 Qwinton Martin Navasota HS 4A 21 10 17
75 Yesenia Muniz Ennis HS 5A 14 10 16
75 Jenny Lui Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 16
77 Raven Sanchez Aransas Pass 3A 29 10 14
77 Lily Swindle Collinsville HS 2A 11 10 14
79 Billy Woodard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 10 13
80 Jake Rhodes Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 11
80 Lydia Burns Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 11
82 Caleb Volcsko Brackett HS 2A 29 10 10
83 Billy Vo Fort Worth Polytechnic HS 5A 6 10 4

Social Studies ­ Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker



1 Nikhil Chellam Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 68
2 Emma Walther Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 61
2 Conrad Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 61
4 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 60
5 Dallas Kirk Van HS 4A 14 11 58
6 Nick Sitaras Lewisville The Colony HS 5A 9 11 57
6 Manny Chaij Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 57
6 Alex Markham Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 57

9 Adriana Alva Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 11 54

10 Kaylea Streun Hereford HS 5A 3 11 50
10 Kayla Richard Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 50
12 James O'Leary Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
12 Rishab Goel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 48
14 Chris Freire Hereford HS 5A 3 11 47
15 Peter Harmon Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 46
16 Mikaela Baker Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 45
16 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 11 45
16 Danielle Tatro Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 45
19 Alex Zimmer McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 44
19 Arianna Sobhi Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 44
19 Daniel De Angulo Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 44
19 Robert Serna Hutto HS 5A 17 11 44
23 Cody Enderli Liberty HS 4A 23 11 43
23 Sarah Huerta Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 43
25 Katy Overland Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 42

25 Meghan
Whitehead Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 42



27 Aisha Cabrera San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 41
27 Jorge Juarez Terrell HS 5A 12 11 41

27 Tara Otto Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 41
30 Perla Aguirre San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 40
30 Carlos Chavez Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 40
32 Angus Brooks Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 38
32 Priyanka Bhakta Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 38
34 Madison Maynard Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 37
35 Daniel Duenas Liberty HS 4A 23 11 36
35 Matthew Jackson Bangs HS 3A 7 11 36
37 Andrew Frerichs Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 34
37 Robert White Van HS 4A 14 11 34
37 Chelsea Savoy Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 34
37 Dylan Smith Shiner HS 2A 28 11 34
41 Joaquin Munoz Terrell HS 5A 12 11 33
41 Andrew Callan Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 33
41 Stephen Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 11 33
41 Diego Prince Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 11 33
45 jonathan bentley McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 32
45 Rachel Bell Jayton HS 1A 13 11 32
45 Cynthia Muyah Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 32
45 Austin Reeves Brady HS 3A 7 11 32
49 Diana Avila Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 31
49 Emilio Vargas, IV Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
49 Brendon Fears Cushing HS 2A 21 11 31
49 Alex Sanchez Brady HS 3A 7 11 31
49 Bryce Shelton Tulia HS 3A 2 11 31



49 Danielle Garza Goliad HS 3A 27 11 31
49 Colby Williamson Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 31
49 Matt Brofft River Road HS 3A 1 11 31

49 Thomas Erickson New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 31

49 Matthew
Robinson Krum HS 4A 9 11 31

59 Camilla Brady Liberty HS 4A 23 11 30
59 Nicholas Hermes Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 30

59 Anupam Adhikari Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 11 30

59 Kevin Shan The Village School 6A 33 11 30
59 Brooks Namken Giddings HS 4A 21 11 30
59 Zachary Henry San Antonio Southside HS 5A 29 11 30
65 Rachel Lewis Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 29
65 Nathan Scott Beckville 2A 22 11 29
65 Rolando Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 29
68 Cody Byrd McKinney HS 5A 10 11 28
68 Lily Jameson Lago Vista HS 3A 25 11 28
68 Alonzo Menchaca City View HS 3A 9 11 28
68 Tiffany Maturi Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 11 28

68 Marycarmen
Perales Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 28

68 Esther Soyebo Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 28
68 Sean Cahill Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 28
68 Garrett Hope Beckville 2A 22 11 28
76 Carter Gray Olney HS 1A 9 11 27
76 Cole Speck Brady HS 3A 7 11 27
76 Elizabeth Doria Prosper HS 5A 10 11 27



76 Koi LeFlore Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 27
80 Logan Boecker Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 26
80 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 11 26
80 Mark Everett City View HS 3A 9 11 26

80 Tim Barber Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 26
84 Juan Yanez Liberty HS 4A 23 11 25
84 Brianna Mills Krum HS 4A 9 11 25
84 Julia Weakly Needville HS 4A 28 11 25
87 Juan Selvera Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
87 Dakota Best Giddings HS 4A 21 11 24
87 Michael Reyes Brady HS 3A 7 11 24
87 Brette King Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 11 24
87 Emily McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 24
92 Jordyn Daniels Beckville 2A 22 11 23
92 Holt Oliver San Saba HS 2A 27 11 23
92 Bhavin Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 11 23
92 Tonya Rosales Waller HS 5A 19 11 23
92 Mariela Garcia Ennis HS 5A 14 11 23
97 Kirsten Gordon Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 11 22
97 Allison Cormier Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 22
97 Laz Escobar Plains HS 2A 5 11 22
97 Nicolo Monson Holliday HS 3A 9 11 22
97 Colten Ingle River Road HS 3A 1 11 22
102 Kadi Smith Anahuac HS 3A 23 11 21
102 Matthew Gates Beckville 2A 22 11 21
102 Dijon Milaness Terrell HS 5A 12 11 21
102 Cole Cleveland Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 21



106 Lexi Flores Plains HS 2A 5 11 20
107 Denise Parker Jayton HS 1A 13 11 19
107 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 11 19
107 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 11 19
107 Ashley McKay Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19

107 Gera Gilmore Ennis HS 5A 14 11 19

107 Brittany
Mauritzen Beckville 2A 22 11 19

113 Molly Flatt Groesbeck HS 4A 18 11 18
113 Shaw Matthijetz Giddings HS 4A 21 11 18
113 Katryna Yost Van HS 4A 14 11 18
116 Dillon Morrison Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 17
116 Hannah Estrada Ennis HS 5A 14 11 17
116 Edward Doan Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 17
116 Saul Torres Tulia HS 3A 2 11 17
116 Bailey Bell Prosper HS 5A 10 11 17
121 Trevor Baker Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 15
122 Nick Beason Hutto HS 5A 17 11 14
123 Carley Lawhorn Beckville 2A 22 11 12
124 Chris Burroughs River Road HS 3A 1 11 10
125 Gabriela Burgos Ennis HS 5A 14 11 9

126 Sebastion
Hernandez Terrell HS 5A 12 11 8

126 Michelle Perez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 8
128 Tyler DeOrnellis Henderson HS 4A 19 11 2
129 Joseph Gaitan Fort Worth Polytechnic HS 5A 6 11 1

Social Studies ­ Grade 12



Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score Tie
Breaker

1 Logan Storms Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 78
2 Jazmin Solis Sudan HS 2A 5 12 75
3 Courtney Rudd Hereford HS 5A 3 12 72
4 Allison Fetsch Hereford HS 5A 3 12 70
5 Liliana Contreras Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 68
6 Charles Gill Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 67
7 Raquel Hernadez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 64
8 Amena Jamali Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 59

9 Thomas
Calambas Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 56

9 Cole Weber Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 56
11 Samantha Farmer Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 55
12 Juan Santaclara Chireno HS 1A 28 12 54
13 Haley Rogers Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 53
13 Nick Ange Prosper HS 5A 10 12 53
15 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52
16 John Salas Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
16 Lidia Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 12 49
16 Cy Tongate Early HS 3A 7 12 49
19 Tyler Burchett Jayton HS 1A 13 12 48
19 Logan Hageman Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 48
19 Joel Justice Early HS 3A 7 12 48
19 Gunner Michelle Chireno HS 1A 28 12 48
23 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 46
24 Evelyn Thomas Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 45
24 Laura Rybicki Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 45



26 Ashney Vyas Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 43
26 Yen Tran Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 43
26 Rachel Brinkman McKinney HS 5A 10 12 43
29 Jessye Castro Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 42
29 Luke Hogg San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 42
31 Erin Dindoruk The Village School 6A 33 12 41
31 Matt Hardegree San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 41

33 Juan Garcia Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 40

34 Austin Bradley Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39

34 Michael
Champion Bangs HS 3A 7 12 39

34 Maggie Zhang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 39

34 Daniel
Rotenberry Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 39

38 Emily Sagraves Prosper HS 5A 10 12 37
38 Christina Hoang Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 37
38 Margaux Bartzen McKinney HS 5A 10 12 37
38 Lady Flores Cushing HS 2A 21 12 37
38 Garrett Kale Hico HS 2A 10 12 37

43 Alejandro Lopez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 36

43 Brandon Shang Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 36
43 Austin Post Hico HS 2A 10 12 36
43 Tyler Wilson San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 36
47 Eben Dunlap Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 35
47 Joanna Sandoval Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 35
47 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 2A 5 12 35
50 Johnny Thomas McKinney HS 5A 10 12 34



50 Austin Timbrel Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 34
50 Jaycie York Muenster HS 2A 11 12 34
50 Thomas Magee Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 34

50 Klayton
Hardwick Collinsville HS 2A 11 12 34

50 Andrew Porter Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 34
56 George Rodela El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 12 33
56 Noami Vidales Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33
56 Jesus Laris Giddings HS 4A 21 12 33
56 Nikola Malic Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 33
56 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 33
61 Logan Garner Morton HS 2A 5 12 32

61 Micah
Morkovsky Shiner HS 2A 28 12 32

61 Hannah Halamka Van HS 4A 14 12 32

61 Alan Estrada Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 32

61 Ridge Smith San Saba HS 2A 27 12 32
66 Linda Ferretiz Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 31
66 Isaiah Garcia Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 31
66 Ashley Joos Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 31
69 Emma Pollard Waller HS 5A 19 12 30
69 Sarah Huguley River Road HS 3A 1 12 30
71 Ethan Barrett Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 28
71 Kendrick Green Lago Vista HS 3A 25 12 28
71 Nury Benitez Waller HS 5A 19 12 28
71 Nick Lafleur Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 28
75 Austin Reed Plains HS 2A 5 12 27



75 Sarah Walston Brady HS 3A 7 12 27
75 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 27
75 Madi Daniel Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 27

79
Chandler
Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 26

79 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 3A 9 12 26

79 Rini Maiti Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12 26
82 Breanna Roberts Morton HS 2A 5 12 25
82 Ethan Berger Shiner HS 2A 28 12 25

84 Alejandra
Guzman Terrell HS 5A 12 12 24

84 Bronc Dillard Cross Plains HS 1A 15 12 24
84 Joseph Vaupel Round Rock Stony Point 6A 16 12 24
84 Martin Guzman Brackett HS 2A 29 12 24
84 Sam Zhou The Village School 6A 33 12 24
84 Anh Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 24
84 Marissa Gomez Olney HS 1A 9 12 24
91 Blake Duncan Brackett HS 2A 29 12 23
91 Emily Blackaby Burleson Centennial 5A 8 12 23
93 Blake Michalec Shiner HS 2A 28 12 22
94 Lois Holleman Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 21
94 Travonna Patton Morton HS 2A 5 12 21
94 Dillon Kalina Shiner HS 2A 28 12 21
97 Micheal Dickens Dumas HS 5A 3 12 20

97 Heriberto
Castaneda Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 20

97 Michael Corbell Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 20
100 Tristan Saucedo Brady HS 3A 7 12 19



100 Garry Reshig Jayton HS 1A 13 12 19

102 Dalton
Schwandner Brackett HS 2A 29 12 18

103 Melinda Gomez Dumas HS 5A 3 12 14


